LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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98.6x42.5x15

WVA FMSI
25016 D1423-8463
25017
25018
MAKE
LEXUS
SCION
TOYOTA
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (GAC)

CT (ZWA10_) 12.10-
200h (ZWA10 ) (2ZR-FXE)

200h (ZWA10 ) (5ZR-FXE)

200h (ZWA10_, ZWA1OR) (2ZR-FXE)

iM 09.15-
1.8

COROLLA XI / COROLLA ALTIS (_E18_, ZRE1 ) 06.13-
1.6 (ZRE171) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 (ZRE171, ZRE181) (1ZR-FE)

1.8 VVTi (ZRE172, ZRE182) (2ZR-FBE)
1.8 VVTi (ZRE172, ZRE182) (2ZR-FE)
1.8 VVTi

PRIUS Il (. W3_) 06.08-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW3_) (2ZR-FXE)

1.8 Hybrid (ZVW30) (2ZR-FXE)

1.8 Plug-in Hybrid (ZVW52) (2ZR-FXE)

LEXUS

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.

SCION

Gasolina

TOYOTA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

1798

1798

1798

1798

1598
1598
1798
1798
1798

1798

1798

1798

o e

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
73 99 12.10-09.20 n
73 99 12.10-09.20 ™
100 136 09.11- u

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

102 139 09.15- -

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
89 121 10.13-12.18 =
90 122 06.13-12.18 =
103 140 06.13-08.19 ™
103 140 06.13-08.19 ™
104 141 09.13- =
Hatchback (Executive car-E
Segment)
73 99 06.08- u
100 136 06.08-06.16 u
100 136 04.09-12.15 =
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PRIUS Il V PLUS/PRIUS ALPHA (W4 ) 05.11-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW4. )

1.8 Hybrid (ZVW40W, ZVWA41W) (2ZR-FXE)

PRIUS IV (_(W5_) 09.15-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50_, ZVW51_) (2ZR-FXE)

1.8 Hybrid E-Four (ZVW55_, ZVW51_) (2ZR-
FXE)

1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50, ZVW51) (2ZR-FXE)

PRIUS IV PHV (_W52_) 01.16-
1.8 Plug-in Hybrid (ZVW52) (2ZR-FXE)

URBAN CRUISER /IST (_P1 ) 07.07-
1.4 D-4D 4WD (NLP115_, NLP115R) (IND-TV)

COROLLA (_E18_) 06.14-
1.8 (ZRE182)

LEVIN (ZRE18_, ZWE18 ) 10.15-
1.8 (ZRE182)

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

TOYOTA (FAW)

Gasolina

TOYOTA (GAC)

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

1798

1798

1798

1798

1798

1798

1364

1798

1798

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
100 136 05.11- -

100 136 05.11- u

Hatchback (Executive car-E

Segment)
72 98 09.15- -
72 98 09.15- ™
90 122 09.15-12.22 u

Hatchback (Executive car-E
Segment)

90 122 01.16-12.22 n

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

66 90 01.09-04.14 n

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

103 140 06.14- ™

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
103 140 07.14- =



